

ITEM NO.91 REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2250 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PARAMLAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 22/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Ms. Vijeta Ohri, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants is present. She has submitted at Bar that no additional documents are required to be filed on record. No further steps are required to be taken. The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd

ITEM NO.91 REGISTRAR COURT.1 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2250 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PARAMLAL & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 22/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)  
Ms. Vijeta Ohri, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants is present. She has submitted at Bar that no additional documents are required to be filed on record.

No further steps are required to be taken.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

rd